1
Proportional Solenoid Valve
direct actuating, with integrated
amplifier
Subplate to ISO4401-NG06
PHS06E
Switching symbol      ● PHS series is a new design of high
 precision and high sensitivity

Dimensions
5
 Type code
                        PHS 06 E 1 D 02 S2-0 N 10
   Model
   Proportional directional valve
   High flow linearity
   Solenoid actuation
   Port size
        06 accordingly ISO4401-03-02-0-05
   Amplifier
              OBE (integrated)
   Command signal
   1 = 0-10V
   2 = ±10V
   3 = 4-20mA
    Solenoid actuation
    A = 4/2 valve solenoid at A side
   B = 4/2 valve solenoid at B side
     D = 4/3 valve solenoid at both sides
   Switching symbol
   02, 33 (See page 1)
   Nominal flow
     S2-0 = 13 L/min (flow with △p 10 bar)
   S4-0 = 30 L/min (flow with △p 10 bar)
   Seal material
   N = NBR
   V = FKM (Viton)
   Solenoid voltage and connector
   10 = 12VDC with OBE plug
    Note
    The technical information in this data sheet refers to the specified operating conditions